Flush Valve
Minimizes Fluid Loss
in High Pressure
Applications
Parker's 77 Series quick couplings are
available in a wide range of end fittings
that are suitable for high pressure
applications.

Nipple
(Valved or Plain)
Ordering Information
Special Option:
EN = 	Electroless Nickel
	 Plating
Material:
Blank = Plated Steel
S = 316 Stainless Steel
Series:
77
Body:
C = Coupler
N = Nipple
Body Size:
4 = 1/4"
Type:
Blank = Valved
P = Plain (unvalved) - nipple only
Seals:
Blank = Nitrile
V = Fluorocarbon
End Fitting Type*:
-4F = 1/4" Female NPTF
-6F = 3/8" Female NPTF
SF562CX = 9/16" Female Medium Pressure
SF375CX = 3/8" Female Medium Pressure
SM562CX = 9/16" Male Medium Pressure
SM375CX = 3/8" Male Medium Pressure
M562C = 9/16" High Pressure Male
RH9 = 9/16" Reverse Cone
RH12 = 3/4" Reverse Cone
RH16 = 1" Reverse Cone
F250C = 1/4" Female High Pressure
M250C = 1/4" Male High Pressure
*Contact QCD for availability of other end configurations
	S		  77 	 C 	 4	 SF562CX	 V
Data applies to parts with female NPTF end fittings
3/8"	HEX
(34.93)
1.51"	DIA
(38.35)
ACROSS
CORNERS
TYP
1.44	DIA
(36.56)
1.74
(44.15)
END	FITTING
END	FITTING
2.43
(61.77)
3.40	ENGAGED
(86.33)
3/8"	HEX
(34.93)
1.51"	DIA
(38.35)
ACROSS
CORNERS
TYP
1.44	DIA
(36.56)
1.74
(44.15)
END	FITTING
END	FITTING
2.43
(61.77)
3.40	ENGAGED
(86.33)
3/8"	HEX